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CLASSIFICACIONS PER TRAMS SECC 3.xls

ZR 06

POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT TOTAL

1 24 GARRIGOLAS ROCA David FABREGA MONTEIS Albert 6,5

2 2 GARCIA CASTAÑO, Juan Pedro GIRALT VALERO Sergi 7,3

3 8 PLA AYMERICH Pere GONZALEZ ODENA Roser 8,8

4 28 RIBAS FONT Xavi MORAGAS SOLER Toni 10,5

5 1 GABRIELLE Julien GABRIELLE Dominique 11,5

6 36 SURROCA VEGA Ramon MOLIST VEGA Miquel 12,1

7 9 SACCON Christophe GABRIELLE Maxime 12,3

8 43 COLIN Charles-Henri ESCARRA Marc 12,4

9 16 BASSAS CANALETA Pep BASART NAVARRO Carles 13,6

10 3 JUANOLA Pierre CARRERE Steve 14,9

11 22 SEGU Francesc SEGU Joaquim 15,9

12 12 MAZA ICART Pere JUANOLA VIÑOLA Anna 18,2

13 19 PERRET Bernard PERRET Alexandre 18,5

14 25 DOMINGUEZ Julien FABRE David 18,6

15 31 BARRIOL Guy BARRIOL Elodie 22,6

16 7 LAUTEL-SAULNIER Christophe FRATICELLI Jean 23,3

17 17 CESPEDES VILANO Marc MARTINEZ VICENS Ignasi 23,4

18 20 SALTO GIMENO Santiago HERRERO JAUMOT Maria 24,1

19 14 SUMALLA BRUGUERA Josep SABALLS BALMANYA Remei 27,1

20 35 SANCHEZ Aymeric SANCHEZ Guilhem 30

21 5 CAROLA Laurent RIERE Camille 30,4

22 33 CANALES Rafael MIGUELEZ Ana 31,8

23 27 SALY Sébastien PIETRANTUONO Paul 34

24 21 PARRAMON Georges LAMARQUE Jean-Jacques 68,6

25 32 BIZZARILLI Alexis GOUDOU Denis 70,2

26 11 TRICHAUD Gilles TRICHAUD Robin 71,6

27 26 PUTELLAS PUIG Oriol BARTES PLANAS Jordi 91,1

28 41 FALGAS JARDINER Edo VILA OTELLS Nuria 94,2

29 10 CORBATERA RODRIGUEZ Joan REQUENA CASAS Joan 100,2

30 37 TORRES MARRO Ariel CHUECOS TORRAS Sam 112,4

31 15 CHAUSSINAND Jacques REIDL Mogens 160,3

32 23 DUCHENE Gérard VASSAIL Christian  219,8

33 18 CUNILL BASAGAÑA Josep FONT BARANERA Xavier 362,9

34 47 GONZALEZ Pierre GONZALEZ Bernard 397,2

35 40 PETIT Jean-Paul VIDAL Jean-Marie 457,3

36 45 AZEMA Michel LEGAVRE Laurent 583,8

37 48 TOUCHAGUES Wilfrid ORTIZ  Yaele 700,6

38 13 PIFFARE Eric PULL Charles-Henri 844,4

39 38 SAUS Stephen QUINTANA Cathy 996,3

40 42 BAMAS Patricia PICQUOT François 1042,6

41 4 PEDRAGOSA Joan BELTRI Josep 3600

42 29 FERRER PEREZ Andreu VALDEPEÑAS SANZ Elisabet 3600

43 44 GUARATO Daniel BENOIT Jean-Claude 3600



1

CLASSIFICACIONS PER TRAMS SECC 3.xls

ZR 07

POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT TOTAL

1 27 SALY Sébastien PIETRANTUONO Paul 1,9

2 22 SEGU Francesc SEGU Joaquim 2,3

3 36 SURROCA VEGA Ramon MOLIST VEGA Miquel 2,7

4 2 GARCIA CASTAÑO, Juan Pedro GIRALT VALERO Sergi 2,8

5 35 SANCHEZ Aymeric SANCHEZ Guilhem 3,5

6 1 GABRIELLE Julien GABRIELLE Dominique 3,5

7 28 RIBAS FONT Xavi MORAGAS SOLER Toni 3,6

8 16 BASSAS CANALETA Pep BASART NAVARRO Carles 3,7

9 8 PLA AYMERICH Pere GONZALEZ ODENA Roser 3,9

10 24 GARRIGOLAS ROCA David FABREGA MONTEIS Albert 4,1

11 31 BARRIOL Guy BARRIOL Elodie 4,7

12 18 CUNILL BASAGAÑA Josep FONT BARANERA Xavier 5,1

13 7 LAUTEL-SAULNIER Christophe FRATICELLI Jean 5,1

14 12 MAZA ICART Pere JUANOLA VIÑOLA Anna 5,3

15 25 DOMINGUEZ Julien FABRE David 6

16 20 SALTO GIMENO Santiago HERRERO JAUMOT Maria 6,4

17 19 PERRET Bernard PERRET Alexandre 6,4

18 17 CESPEDES VILANO Marc MARTINEZ VICENS Ignasi 7,1

19 9 SACCON Christophe GABRIELLE Maxime 7,6

20 33 CANALES Rafael MIGUELEZ Ana 12,1

21 32 BIZZARILLI Alexis GOUDOU Denis 13

22 14 SUMALLA BRUGUERA Josep SABALLS BALMANYA Remei 13

23 13 PIFFARE Eric PULL Charles-Henri 13,6

24 10 CORBATERA RODRIGUEZ Joan REQUENA CASAS Joan 15,9

25 5 CAROLA Laurent RIERE Camille 17,6

26 11 TRICHAUD Gilles TRICHAUD Robin 20,4

27 26 PUTELLAS PUIG Oriol BARTES PLANAS Jordi 27,3

28 37 TORRES MARRO Ariel CHUECOS TORRAS Sam 31,3

29 3 JUANOLA Pierre CARRERE Steve 36,5

30 21 PARRAMON Georges LAMARQUE Jean-Jacques 43,2

31 23 DUCHENE Gérard VASSAIL Christian  75,7

32 47 GONZALEZ Pierre GONZALEZ Bernard 117

33 15 CHAUSSINAND Jacques REIDL Mogens 132,7

34 41 FALGAS JARDINER Edo VILA OTELLS Nuria 169,4

35 48 TOUCHAGUES Wilfrid ORTIZ  Yaele 266

36 45 AZEMA Michel LEGAVRE Laurent 314,6

37 38 SAUS Stephen QUINTANA Cathy 323

38 40 PETIT Jean-Paul VIDAL Jean-Marie 328,9

39 43 COLIN Charles-Henri ESCARRA Marc 840,2

40 4 PEDRAGOSA Joan BELTRI Josep 2100

41 29 FERRER PEREZ Andreu VALDEPEÑAS SANZ Elisabet 2100

42 44 GUARATO Daniel BENOIT Jean-Claude 2100

43 42 BAMAS Patricia PICQUOT François 2100



1

CLASSIFICACIONS PER TRAMS SECC 3.xls

ZR 08

POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT TOTAL

1 2 GARCIA CASTAÑO, Juan Pedro GIRALT VALERO Sergi 3,3

2 8 PLA AYMERICH Pere GONZALEZ ODENA Roser 4,8

3 1 GABRIELLE Julien GABRIELLE Dominique 5,2

4 24 GARRIGOLAS ROCA David FABREGA MONTEIS Albert 5,2

5 36 SURROCA VEGA Ramon MOLIST VEGA Miquel 5,7

6 20 SALTO GIMENO Santiago HERRERO JAUMOT Maria 6,5

7 35 SANCHEZ Aymeric SANCHEZ Guilhem 7,2

8 5 CAROLA Laurent RIERE Camille 7,9

9 43 COLIN Charles-Henri ESCARRA Marc 8

10 7 LAUTEL-SAULNIER Christophe FRATICELLI Jean 8,3

11 3 JUANOLA Pierre CARRERE Steve 8,3

12 17 CESPEDES VILANO Marc MARTINEZ VICENS Ignasi 9

13 41 FALGAS JARDINER Edo VILA OTELLS Nuria 10,6

14 14 SUMALLA BRUGUERA Josep SABALLS BALMANYA Remei 11,2

15 22 SEGU Francesc SEGU Joaquim 11,6

16 31 BARRIOL Guy BARRIOL Elodie 11,9

17 16 BASSAS CANALETA Pep BASART NAVARRO Carles 12,6

18 18 CUNILL BASAGAÑA Josep FONT BARANERA Xavier 13,4

19 25 DOMINGUEZ Julien FABRE David 14,1

20 28 RIBAS FONT Xavi MORAGAS SOLER Toni 14,2

21 13 PIFFARE Eric PULL Charles-Henri 15,3

22 10 CORBATERA RODRIGUEZ Joan REQUENA CASAS Joan 16,7

23 11 TRICHAUD Gilles TRICHAUD Robin 17,4

24 47 GONZALEZ Pierre GONZALEZ Bernard 18,7

25 19 PERRET Bernard PERRET Alexandre 22,4

26 32 BIZZARILLI Alexis GOUDOU Denis 24,9

27 21 PARRAMON Georges LAMARQUE Jean-Jacques 35,2

28 9 SACCON Christophe GABRIELLE Maxime 43,8

29 37 TORRES MARRO Ariel CHUECOS TORRAS Sam 44,5

30 33 CANALES Rafael MIGUELEZ Ana 45,5

31 23 DUCHENE Gérard VASSAIL Christian  45,9

32 15 CHAUSSINAND Jacques REIDL Mogens 49,4

33 38 SAUS Stephen QUINTANA Cathy 66,7

34 27 SALY Sébastien PIETRANTUONO Paul 70,9

35 26 PUTELLAS PUIG Oriol BARTES PLANAS Jordi 84,3

36 45 AZEMA Michel LEGAVRE Laurent 94,1

37 40 PETIT Jean-Paul VIDAL Jean-Marie 566

38 12 MAZA ICART Pere JUANOLA VIÑOLA Anna 766,9

39 48 TOUCHAGUES Wilfrid ORTIZ  Yaele 1251,3

40 4 PEDRAGOSA Joan BELTRI Josep 2700

41 29 FERRER PEREZ Andreu VALDEPEÑAS SANZ Elisabet 2700

42 44 GUARATO Daniel BENOIT Jean-Claude 2700

43 42 BAMAS Patricia PICQUOT François 2700
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